Care Instructions

W XOAX

Colourways:
H &
BLACK RED ROYAL BLUE DEEP NAVY

BOTTLE GREEN

KIDS FULL ZIP FLEECE
Kids - 62-511-0

MENS LADIES KIDS

{:} 100% polyester, pill resistant fleece

7y 300gm/m2

3-4,5-6,7-8,9-11,12-13,14-15

) 24

+ Cadet collar with herringbone neck tape
« Cover seam detail to hem, cuff and shoulder

seams

« Self-coloured plastic zips to front and

pockets

« No hem adjustable draw cord and stopper
in-line with European childrenswear

legislation

Sizes Width* Length**

3-4 40.5
5-6 43
7-8 455
9-11 48
12-13 50.5
14-15 53
Tol 2.5

45
49
53
57
61
65
2.5

*Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
**Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gig

08-5295 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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